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總　計 香　港 美　國 菲律賓 新加坡 日　本

Grand Total Hong Kong U.S.A. Philippines Singapore Japan

92年92年92年92年 2003200320032003  14 917 14 917 14 917 14 917  3 685 3 685 3 685 3 685  8 900 8 900 8 900 8 900  70 70 70 70  87 87 87 87  384 384 384 384
93年93年93年93年 2004200420042004 13 73913 73913 73913 739 2 5952 5952 5952 595 8 9718 9718 9718 971  363 363 363 363  301 301 301 301  413 413 413 413
94年94年94年94年 2005200520052005 10 31810 31810 31810 318  653 653 653 653 4 5244 5244 5244 524  277 277 277 277  47 47 47 47 1 2351 2351 2351 235
95年95年95年95年 2006200620062006 45 26445 26445 26445 264 4 6374 6374 6374 637 26 06526 06526 06526 065 5 0165 0165 0165 016  58 58 58 58 3 2183 2183 2183 218
96年96年96年96年 2007200720072007 20 94920 94920 94920 949  679 679 679 679 9 0829 0829 0829 082 1 1151 1151 1151 115  1 1 1 1 3 0803 0803 0803 080

97年97年97年97年 2008200820082008 33 68033 68033 68033 680 1 7411 7411 7411 741 8 5188 5188 5188 518 13 13513 13513 13513 135  4 4 4 4 3 8613 8613 8613 861
98年98年98年98年 2009200920092009 8 8988 8988 8988 898  550 550 550 550 3 7023 7023 7023 702 1 8191 8191 8191 819 ---- ----
99年99年99年99年 2010201020102010 12 88612 88612 88612 886 2 9532 9532 9532 953 3 8483 8483 8483 848 1 9041 9041 9041 904  0 0 0 0  510 510 510 510

100年100年100年100年 2011201120112011 51 53351 53351 53351 533  23 23 23 23 48 06548 06548 06548 065  562 562 562 562  72 72 72 72  164 164 164 164
101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012 11 66211 66211 66211 662  45 45 45 45 2 6572 6572 6572 657 1 2611 2611 2611 261  53 53 53 53  65 65 65 65

102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013 8 9718 9718 9718 971  676 676 676 676 2 0872 0872 0872 087 1 9661 9661 9661 966  391 391 391 391  151 151 151 151
103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014 18 81118 81118 81118 811  115 115 115 115 4 5324 5324 5324 532 2 1962 1962 1962 196  98 98 98 98 1 4561 4561 4561 456
104年104年104年104年 2015201520152015 14 84414 84414 84414 844  52 52 52 52 4 2554 2554 2554 255 ---- ----  236 236 236 236
105年105年105年105年 2016201620162016 10 82710 82710 82710 827  0 0 0 0 3 4803 4803 4803 480  279 279 279 279  395 395 395 395  428 428 428 428
106年106年106年106年 2017201720172017 9 4009 4009 4009 400 ---- 3 0423 0423 0423 042 ----  144 144 144 144  193 193 193 193

馬來西亞 泰　國 印　尼 加拿大 加勒比海英國屬地 其他地區

Malaysia Thailand Indonesia Canada Caribbean Sea Others

92年92年92年92年 2003200320032003  51 51 51 51  755 755 755 755  574 574 574 574 ---- ----  411 411 411 411
93年93年93年93年 2004200420042004  107 107 107 107  521 521 521 521 ----  15 15 15 15 ----  453 453 453 453
94年94年94年94年 2005200520052005  35 35 35 35  697 697 697 697 ----  385 385 385 385 ---- 2 4652 4652 4652 465
95年95年95年95年 2006200620062006  221 221 221 221 3 1363 1363 1363 136  11 11 11 11  49 49 49 49 ---- 2 8542 8542 8542 854
96年96年96年96年 2007200720072007  203 203 203 203 1 3021 3021 3021 302  94 94 94 94  714 714 714 714 2 3692 3692 3692 369 2 3112 3112 3112 311

97年97年97年97年 2008200820082008  232 232 232 232 2 0532 0532 0532 053  6 6 6 6 1 0211 0211 0211 021  237 237 237 237 2 8732 8732 8732 873
98年98年98年98年 2009200920092009  1 1 1 1  306 306 306 306  9 9 9 9  309 309 309 309 ---- 2 2012 2012 2012 201
99年99年99年99年 2010201020102010  13 13 13 13  164 164 164 164  7 7 7 7 1 5451 5451 5451 545  0 0 0 0 1 9411 9411 9411 941

100年100年100年100年 2011201120112011  6 6 6 6  55 55 55 55  150 150 150 150  974 974 974 974  0 0 0 0 1 4631 4631 4631 463
101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012  298 298 298 298 ----  366 366 366 366 2 9672 9672 9672 967  0 0 0 0 3 9493 9493 9493 949

102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013  47 47 47 47 ----  1 1 1 1 2 3212 3212 3212 321  1 1 1 1 1 3291 3291 3291 329
103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014  263 263 263 263 ----  1 1 1 1 3 7643 7643 7643 764  1 1 1 1 6 3846 3846 3846 384
104年104年104年104年 2015201520152015 ---- ---- ---- 5 5325 5325 5325 532 ---- 4 7694 7694 7694 769
105年105年105年105年 2016201620162016  66 66 66 66 ---- ---- 4 5874 5874 5874 587 ---- 1 5911 5911 5911 591
106年106年106年106年 2017201720172017  66 66 66 66 ---- ---- 4 4224 4224 4224 422 ---- 1 5331 5331 5331 533

年　別

Period

資料來源：經濟部投資審議委員會。
Source  ：Investment Commission, M.O.E.A..
附        註：細項數字不等於總計數係四捨五入之故。
Note    ：Details may not equal totals due to rounding.

                       F-2　-2　-2　-2　核准華僑投資核准華僑投資核准華僑投資核准華僑投資－－－－按地區別分按地區別分按地區別分按地區別分
                F-2     F-2     F-2     F-2　　　　Approved Overseas ChineseApproved Overseas ChineseApproved Overseas ChineseApproved Overseas Chinese

                    Investment- By AreaInvestment- By AreaInvestment- By AreaInvestment- By Area
             單位：千美元
            Unit：US$1,000
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